

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE**

I.D.: 46285580

---

Data publicarii	13.05.20	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 189,06 RON - 189,06 RON

---

Descriere: 1 MUFA CU 2.5 10290 Buc 64 0,46 29,44 5,5936 2 TUB TERMOC. 22-6 1ml adezivat negru SRH2 11964 ML 5 14,49 72,45 13,7655 3 TUB TERMOC. FI 4.8 ALB 1.2m 127213 4478 ML 7 3,33 23,31 4,4289 4 BANDA .IZOLER PVC 20M 9-1110 9999 Buc 5 1,44 7,2 1,368 5 CABLU CYY-F 4x2.5 1956 ML 12 3,97 47,64 9,0516 6 MORSETA 6 MMP 812.376 1492 Buc 2 4,51 9,02 1,7138

---